
BZM Nordhessen Freistil

Fulda, 19.01.2020

Klasse

C/D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Êlias Ekenberger VfL Wolfhagen
1:35

02
3:54

02
 0  0  0  0  17 2

2 Alex Mjakuschin TSG Hofgeismar
SS 10:2

51
SS 16:15

51
 2  10  2  0  26 1
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